
COMM SE COR, RUN W 754.99 FT, N 
POB, CONT N 262.76 FT, SE 414.24
CHRISTIE RD, SW ALONG R/W 240.42

CREAMER DONALD JR/CREAMER JENNIFER K
PO BOX 1704
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

28-2S-17-04769-002

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

28217.010 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

08/04/2015 DF 3.82 26,718 7,500 280 26,438

STANDARD
3

167,437
6,652
33,938

200,807
67,310

133,497
HX HB 51,411

82,086
208,027

0

210,069

1245/0475 11/16/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD E JR & JENNIFE

DONALD E JR & JENNI

1040/0442 3/03/2005 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD E & JENNIFER B

DONALD E & JENNIFER
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BLDG:1:1: FLEETWOOD/WESTFIELD MH

24656 SFR 481 06/22/2006

11860 M H 125 11/14/1996

1997HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,602 113.8000 127.46 204,191 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 1586

BAS 1,586 100 1,586 165,765

FOP 54 30 16 1,672

1,640 1,602 167,437

BAS= W52 S3 W4 S7 E4 S21 E31 FOP= E9 N6 W9 S6$ N6 E9 S6 E12
N31$.

BAS

52

3

4

7

4

21

31

6

9

6

12

31

FOP

9

6

9

6

1 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 400

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,440

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 8 16 128.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 256

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 8 16 128.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 256

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

9 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 600

6,652

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.82 AC 1.00 1.00 1.25 7,500.00 9,375.00 26,438

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 280

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500


